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U-21 Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #141

Friday, 17.03.2018, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 150

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
4 Malyshkin Illia
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Khlobas Dmytro
9 Alibekov Akhmed
11 Gio
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Vantukh Roman
18 Korzun Mikita
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Patskan Yevhen
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Chuiev Bohdan
5 Vashchyshyn Artur
10 Naumets Vladyslav
15 Rusyn Nazarii
17 Yanakov Denis

Coach
Moroz Yurii

12 Kanevtsev Danylo
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav (C)
73 Chervak Vadym
15 Alantiev Ihor
40 Sakiv Taras
8 Chertkoiev Inal
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
24 Kulish Maksym
14 Hasenko Vladyslav
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Riznyk Dmytro
79 Kliuchyk Semen
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
77 Danylenko Vladyslav
28 Horbachenko Vladyslav
18 Zaitsev Leonid
39 Sharylo Oleksandr

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #141
Friday, 17.03.2018, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 150

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
7 Liedniev Bohdan 2'

16' 40 Sakiv Taras

4 Malyshkin Illia 18'

7 Liedniev Bohdan 28'

8 Khlobas Dmytro
15 Rusyn Nazarii 46'

9 Alibekov Akhmed
5 Vashchyshyn Artur 46'

11 Gio 47'

50' 25 Shapoval Dmytro
18 Zaitsev Leonid

15 Rusyn Nazarii 58'

61' 15 Alantiev Ihor
79 Kliuchyk Semen

11 Gio
17 Yanakov Denis 61'

67' 27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
28 Horbachenko Vladyslav

72' 14 Hasenko Vladyslav
39 Sharylo Oleksandr

81' 8 Chertkoiev Inal
37 Lutsenko Oleksii

18 Korzun Mikita
3 Chuiev Bohdan 83'
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